
EDUCATION COLLEGE 
DETAILS OF FACULTY MEMBERS 

 
 
 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sl 
No 

 
Name of Faculty 

 
Photo 

 
Designation 

 
Subject 

NET/ 
SET 

 
Scale of Pay 

 
Experience 

  
 

PROFESSOR 

 
 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

Dr Shanker Luitel 
 

M A (Sociology), M Ed, 
Ph D (Education) 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Principal 
cum 

Professor 

 
 
 
 
 

Education 

 
 
 
 
 

No 

 
 
 
 
37400-67000 

 
 
 
 

12 
Yrs+ 

 
 
 
 
 

2. 

 
 
 

Dr. Chandra Mallika 
Pramanik 

 
M A (English), M Ed, 

Ph D (English) 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Professor 

 
 
 
 
 

Education 

 
 
 
 
 

No 

 
 
 
 
37400-67000 

 
 
 
 

10 
Yrs+ 

  
 
 

Dr Sofiqul Islam 
 

M Sc (Botany), M Ed, 
Ph D (Education) 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Associate 
Professor 

 
 
 
 
 

Education 

 
 
 
 
 

No 

 
 
 
 
 
 

37400-67000 

 
 
 
 
 

9 Yrs+ 

  
 
 

Dr Prosanta Kumar 
Mondal 

 
M A (Bengali), M Ed, 

Ph D (Education) 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Associate 
Professor 

 
 
 
 
 

Education 

 
 

 
Yes 
NET 
Dec, 
2018 

 
 
 
 
 
37400-67000 

 
 
 
 
 

9 Yrs+ 



ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

Dr Md Rofikul Islam 
 

M A (Geography), M Ed, 
Ph D (Education) 

  
 
 
 

Assistant 
Professor 

 
 
 
 
 

Education 

 
 
 

Yes 
NET 
with 
JRF 
2015 

 
 
 
 
 

15600-39100 

 
 
 
 
 

2 Yrs+ 

 
 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
 
 

Md Shawkat  Ali 
 

M A (English), M Ed 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Assistant 
Professor 

 
 
 
 
 

Education 

 
 
 
 

Yes 
WBSET 

2018 

 
 
 
 
 

15600-39100 

 
 
 
 
 

2 Yrs+ 

 
 
 
 
 

3 

 
 
 
 

Faruk Kowsar 
 

M A (Geography), M Ed 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Assistant 
Professor 

 
 
 
 
 

Education 

 
 
 
 

Yes 
NET 
2015 

 
 
 
 

15600-39100 

 
 
 
 
 

2 Yrs+ 

 
 
 
 
 

4 

 
 
 
 
 

Karim Sk 
 

M A (Sanskrit), M Ed 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Assistant 
Professor 

 
 
 
 
 

Education 

 
 
 

 
Yes 

WBSET 
2017 

 
 
 
 
 

15600-39100 

 
 
 
 
 

2 Yrs+ 

5 

Md Murshalin 
     M A (Geography), 

M Ed 
 

 

  

 
 
 
 

Assistant 
Professor 

 
 
 
 
 

Education 
Yes 
NET 
2017 

 15600-39100 

 
 
 
 
 

2 Yrs+ 

 
 
 
 
 

6 

 
 
 
 

Mary Najmin Akter 
 

M A (English), M Ed 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Assistant 
Professor 

 
 
 
 
 

Education 

 
 
 
 

Yes 
NET 
2019 

 
 
 
 
 
 

15600-39100 

 
 
 
 
 

6 Months+ 

 


