EDUCATION COLLEGE

DETAILS OF FACULTY MEMBERS

Sl No	Name of Faculty	Photo	Designation	Subject	NET/ SET	Scale of Pay	Experience		
	PROFESSOR								
1	Dr Shanker Luitel M A (Sociology), M Ed, Ph D (Education)		Principal cum Professor	Education	No	37400-67000	12 Yrs+		
2.	Dr. Chandra Mallika Pramanik M A (English), M Ed, Ph D (English)		Professor	Education	No	37400-67000	10 Yrs+		

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

Dr Sofiqul Islam M Sc (Botany), M Ed, Ph D (Education)	Associate Professor	Education	No	37400-67000	9 Yrs+
Dr Prosanta Kumar Mondal M A (Bengali), M Ed, Ph D (Education)	Associate Professor	Education	Yes NET Dec, 2018	37400-67000	9 Yrs+

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

1	Dr Md Rofikul Islam M A (Geography), M Ed, Ph D (Education)	Assistant Professor	Education	Yes NET with JRF 2015	15600-39100	2 Yrs+
2	Md Shawkat Ali M A (English), M Ed	Assistant Professor	Education	Yes WBSET 2018	15600-39100	2 Yrs+
3	Faruk Kowsar M A (Geography), M Ed	Assistant Professor	Education	Yes NET 2015	15600-39100	2 Yrs+
4	Karim Sk M A (Sanskrit), M Ed	Assistant Professor	Education	Yes WBSET 2017	15600-39100	2 Yrs+
5	Md Murshalin M A (Geography), M Ed	Assistant Professor	Education	Yes NET 2017	15600-39100	2 Yrs+
6	Mary Najmin Akter M A (English), M Ed	Assistant Professor	Education	Yes NET 2019	15600-39100	6 Months+